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PDDRMENUS ROCK GOLF RESORT,
XXX

CYPRUS

MOAPOBHOCTMN

Tun Bunna
Mnowanb Venusrock
MecTononoxxeHune seaside/countryside/golf
CnanbHA 7
LleHa ot €2,761,500 +HAOC
Obuwas nokpbiTas naowanb 760.39 m?
BHYyTpeHHAA NoKpbITaa naowanb 209.85 m?2
MopBan 209.85 m?
Opyrve nokpbIThle niowann 43.6 m?
KpblTas napkoBka 43.60 m?2

STA HEABVMXUMOCTb MPEOJIATAETCA INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

OOCTYMNHbIE EANHULUDB

HOMEP BJIOKA

Tnn
HEOBWXNMOCTU

BUNA

BUNA

BUNA

BUINA

BUINA

BUNA

BUINA

BUNA

BUNA

BUNA

BUNA

BUINA

BWUJTNA

BUINA

PASMEP YHACTKA

1314.00 m?

1152.00 m?

1128.00 m?

1305.00 m?2

1302.00 m?

1316.00 m?

1043.00 m?

1300.00 m?

1391.00 m?

1181.00 m?

1134.00 m?

1368.00 m?

1142.00 m?

1203.00 m?

STA HEABVMXUMOCTb MPEOJIATAETCA

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

KPOBATU

KPbITbIE
nnowAgn

350.92 m?

322.89 m?

322.84 m?

348.67 m?2

355.40 m?

351.43 m?

294.13 m?

336.00 m?2

336.00 m?

301.00 m?2

305.98 m?2

336.00 m?

311.79 m?

301.00 m?

LIEHA

€1,610,400 +HAOC

€1,614,000 +HAOC

€1,614,000 +HAC

€1,617,800 +HAC

€1,711,100 +HAC

€1,695,600 +HAC

€1,610,400 +HAC

€1,586,700 +HAC

€1,583,000 +HAOC

€1,610,400 +HAC

€1,583,000 +HAC

NONOXXEHWE OEN

MPOOAN

MPOOAN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

JOCTYMHbIN

DOCTYIMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

OOCTYMHbIN

NOCTYIMHbIN

MPOJAN

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

+357 26 841800




ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

OOCTYMNHbIE EANHWUbI

HOMEP BJIOKA HEﬂBM;I(A;MOCTM PA3MEP YYACTKA
BUJIJIA 1404.00 m2
BUIJIA 2286.00 m?
BUIJIA 1403.00 m?

STA HEABVMXUMOCTb MPEOJIATAETCA

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

KPOBATU

KPbITBIE
LIEHA MOJIOXXEHWE OEN
NJOLWALN
336.00 m? - NMPOOAJT
760.39 m?2 €2,761,500 +HAC LOCTYMHBIN
505.83 m?2 €1,900,000 +HAC LOCTYMHbIN

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

+357 26 841800




